FLOYD COUNTY GA

BID 16-0318 SAFARILAND DUTY EQUIPMENT

Due 2pm 18 March 2016

Secondary items; Qty's to be

Company Primary Items Bid (100 Each) determined

Contact Information

GT Distributors Inc

Galls, LLC

Law Enforcement Supply

Bulletproof-IT LLC

CPR Savers & First Aid Supply

DGG Tactical Supply

19154.00 173.69
24550.00 213.80
20515.00 191.22
25318.00 229.99
23876.00 204.95
21960.00 192.60

The above bid were received and documented in this office on or before 2PM 18 March 2016

Everett Gray, CPPB, Purchasing Agent Floyd County

Davis Curtis, 1800-252-8310

Anthoney Estep, 1-800-876-4242 Ext 2421

Carol Tucotte 770-799-1972 Ext 4312

Jeff Meining 360-991-5365

Darryl Cooper 800-480-1277

Mary-Rene Fowler 866-626-8273



